mim
Rajasthan State Mines & Minerals Limited

(A Government of Rajasthan Enterprise)

Corporate Office : 4, Meera Marg, Udaipur - 313 001
Registered Office : C-89-90, Lal Kothi Scheme, Jaipur, CIN-U14109R]1949SGC000505
Phone : 0294-2428763/64/65/66/67, Fax : 0294-2428770/2428739
e-mail : info.rsmml@rajasthan.gov.in, Website: www.rsmm.com

No RSMM/CO/Pers/2(40)/2017- S o Dated: 14.09.2017

CIRCULAR

Sub: Final Seniority list of Executives as on 01.04.2017

The provisional seniority list of executives as on 1/4/2017 was published vide circular no.

419 dated 28.07.2017 for information ot all concern and objections were invited within a period

of 15 days from the date of circular from the concern executives.

The objections. so received. have been examined and after due consideration and approval of the

competent authority. the undersigned hereby publishes the final seniority list of executives
(except DM- Geology) as on 01.04.2017 for information of all concerned.

l*’.%c\uti\'; D ilrér'rLT(Admin)

Encl: As Above

Copy to:

I
2.

(%]

=

PS to MD

All SBU Heads/All HODs — With a request to ensure immediately/timely circulation of
the enclosed seniority list to the concerned executives working under them and arrange to
place a copy of the same on the notice board of SBU.

DGM(MIS) - for Web Site.

Notice Board. CO

%{m (>
Executive l)irlL%éHAdmin)
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RAJASTHAN STATE MINES & MINERAILS 1.'TD
FINAL SENIORITY LIST OF EXECUTIVES

GENERAL MANAGER E-6 (Common Seniority)

Name of executive

V.KSTHARMA

B.S.GUPTA
CS.SHARMA
O.PSONI
S.K.YADVENDL

| P.RPRAJAPAT

1'7 SANJAY SHRIMALI

P.KJAIN
C.B.RAJAN

| LSSARDALIA

| DK AGARWAL

| LCPORWAL

R.K.MEENA
| NAVIN DALAL
S.KMITTAL

| V.K.BOHARA
D.D.SHRIPAT

R.C.VERMA

| ARUNSINGH
R.K.STTARMA

MUKESH CHATURVEDI

Name of executive

RAJEEV LODHA
RAJENDRA MENARIA

MAHIPAL JUGTAWAL
| SATISITRKACHTTAWA

RAKESH BIHATNAGAR

NARESITAILANEY

AS ON 1/4/2017

Date of Birth

2605

1958

306:1963

2208
1809
0107

1961
1958
1957

/1937

[ Date of holding -

| (-4
i 03
| o
| i
I

02

post

11412
12
1412
11712
11/12
P12

Year  Group

2012-13
2012-13
2012-13
2012-13
2012-13

2012-13

INTER-SE SENIORITY LIST OF E-3

|

(DY.GEN.MANAGER)

Date of Birth

01/07
(03/02
15/08
06/11
2101
19/11
03/12

16/01

18/09/

07/07

13/09,

26/035/

03/10

210
3006/
51961

]
&

o

0310/

0306
27/12

26/01

1963
1963
/1958
1937
1963
1939
1937
/1961
1961
1960
196
1039
1937
1967
1961

1939
1059
1967
1968
1968

I3

2=

=l PRI R
W

04

(4

(4

03

04

Date of
J holding post

1208

71208

/1209
1209
1209
1200
1209
I?.'(N

(1209
1209

FL2A9

SN2

11712

11712
/11112
1112
11412
11412
11412

5/11/12

L1/12

i

Y ear

2008-09

2008-09
2009-10
2009-10
2009-10)
2009-10
2009-10

2009-10

L 2009-10

200910
2009-10
2012-13
2012-13
200213
2012-13
2012-13
2012-13
2012-13
2012-13
20102-13

2012-13

DR/PR
:
PR
I PR
I PR ‘
Il PR
I PR
| PR
CGroup | DR/IPR
I DR
I, DR
I | PR
I
I | PR
| PR
I | IR
I PR
I PR
I PR
| PR
| PR
i PR
I PR
| PR
| PR
| PR
| PR
| PR
PR
I PR

Mnﬁu)




B Senio_rit)‘
| Order

e

B

RAJASTHAN STATE MINES & MINERALS LTD
FINAL SENIORITY LIST OF EXECUTIVES

Name of executive

E-5: DY.GEN. MANAGER

P.R.PRAJAPAT
SANJAY SHRIMALLI
D.KAGARWAL
1.C. PORWAL
RAJENDRA MENARIA
SKMITTAL
V.K.BOHARA

D.D.SHRIPAT

MAHIPAL JUGTAWAT
E-4: SRMANAGER
SLKOTHARI
AK.CHOUDHARY
HKVYAS
KISHORE VYAS
YOGESH VYAS
I.S.BARETH

[ PP.MATHUR

RAJEEV VERMA

| ILS.MEENA

V.P.PALOD
SSBHATI
M.S.VYAS

E-3 MANAGER

| K.C.GUPTA

RAJENDRA BHATI
S.CSHARMA
DKJAIN
Y.S. SANKHLA
S.L. JHINGONIA
A.K. SANKHLA
K.R. CHOUDHARY
B.S. RAIAWAT
M.C.TATER
A.R. PRAJAPA
CS. BENIWAL
RAIDEV SINGH
S.L. GEHLOT
M.S. SOLANKI
A.S. RATHORE

AS ON 1/4/2017

DISCIPLINE - MINING

Date of Birth

~01/07/1965
03/02/1963

19/11/1959 |

03/12/1957
18/09/1961
26/05/1959
03/10/1957
12/10/1962
30/06/1961

10/12/1958

14/08/1961

03/06/1960

01/03/1961

_brlylieo
10/04/1964
24/08/1958
18/08/1968
06/08/1958

08/05/1960

07/09/1959

23/01/1961

24/06/1957
25/10/196]1

131011963 |

07/06/1961
01/06/1960

01011971

27/02/1961
06/09/1960
06/12/1964
01/10/1963

01/07/1963

02/11/1960
03/07/1961
07/05/1968
02/04/1967
21/03/1960

Date of
holding post

15/12/08
17/12/08
14/12/09
141209
14/12/09
05/11/12
04/11/12
04/11/12
02/11/12

20/10/07
20/10/07
20/10/07
2071007
_15/1209
15/12/09
15/12/09
15/12/09
15/02/14
15/02/14
15/02/14
15/02/14

30/12/06
30/12/006
30/12/06
21/04/09
01/01/10
01/07/10
01/07/10
01/07/10
01/07/10
01/07/11
010711
| 01/07/11

010113
17/06/13
16/11/14

(S

7\‘!::"‘

200809
_ 200809

S 2009-10
2009-10

[ 2009-10

_2012-13
2012-13

20113

2007-08

200708

2007-08

2009-10
2009-10
2009-10
~2009-10
2013-14
201314
_2013-14
2013-14

~2006-07
2006-07
~2006-07
L 2008-09

| 2009-10
2009-10

_2000-11
2010-11
i.?(l]lH li
_____ 2010-11
2001112
2011-12
C2011-12
_2012-13
2013-14
2014-13

2007-08

DG

DR/PR
DR

| DR
PR
PR

PR
PR

PR
PR
DR
PR
DR
PR

PR
PR
PR
DR
PR
DR
PR
DR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR

(Admin)
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RAJASTHAN STATE MINES & MINERALS L.TD
FINAL SENIORITY LIST OF EXECUTIVES
AS ON 1/4/2017

DISCIPLINE - MINING

L | J62 DV MANAGER . . .. - - B (P —
I R.P. PALOD* 23/09/1964 21106/16 2016-17 n PR
2 | BL.SHARMA* B C1201/1962 | 200217 | 2016-17 | 1| PR
3 LR. CHOUDHARY* 10/07/1962 20/02/17 2016-17 1 PR
|4 | DHARMENDRA SURANA* | 10/02/1964 200217 | 2016-17 | I PR
|5 | LALITMEHTA* 10071963 | 200217 | 201617 | 1| PR
6 D.K. SHRIMALI 15/10/1975 | 06/04/12 2012-13 I DR
7 S.L.BERWAL 01/07/1976 06/04/12 201213 | 1| DR
|8 | PR.GODHARA | 01041965 | 06/0412 | 2012-13 I | DR
9 HARSINGARAM ) 17/12/1970 06/04/12 2012-13 | 1 DR
DURGESH CHANDRA
10 [ JOSHI 30/08/1983 | 06/04/12 2012-13 | 1| DR
11 | ASHISH PARIHAR . 16/10/1985 06/04/12 2012-13 | 1| DR
12 | PRAMOD DABI _ 02/05/1984 | 1505/14 201415 | 1| DR
| 3 | SANDEEP BORA 09/07/1983 02/06/14 | 2014-15 [ DR
14 | GAIJARAM i 01011980 | 24/06/14 | 2014-15 | 1 | DR
15 GUILSHAN JAWA o 26/11/1984 | 29/07/14 2014-15 |1 DR
|16 | AMARSINGHMEENA | 10031983 | 280914 | 2014-15 | | | DR
17| MAYANK KUMAR RAO. 309/1985 | 1509/14 2014-15 | [ DR
18 | DWARKA RAM ,, 02/05/1981 | 17/01/15 201415 | 1 | DR
|19 | RAMAKANT IRIVEDI 27/09/1985 2304/15 2015-16 | 1 DR
| 20 | RAJESHSUMAN | 31/08/198 | 130515 | 2015-16 l [ DR
E-1 ASSTT. MANAGER o _ _ . o N _
| AJAY KUMRAR JAISWAL® | 05/01/1979 06/04/12 | 2017413 ’ I | DR

*Promoted (o E-3 but under probation as on 01.04.2017
*Promoted to E-2 but under probation as on 01.04.2017

DGM (Admin)
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RAJASTHAN STATE MINES & MINERALS L'TD
FINAL SENIORITY LIST OF EXECUTIVES

AS ON 1/4/2017

DISCIPLINE - GEOLOGY

Name of executive
E-4 SRMANAGER
AKJAISWAL
DS ACHARYA
E-3MANAGER
NSNEGI
KK MATHUR
K.C.SHARMA
RAJESH SAMAR
PRADEEP KOTHARI '

Date of
Birth

16/09/196:4
03/03/1960

22/07/1958
01/07
15/08/1958
21/07/1964

25/12/1961

1957

Date of
holding post

201007

14/12/09

30/12/06
01/07/11
01/07/11
01/07/11
01/01/12

]

Year L

|

R I
200708 |
200910
|

e _L
_ 200607 |

B 7777701714_.-’ _;
_2011-12 ]
2011-12 |
2012413 |

Group

I "R
| IR
I DR
I DR
1] DR
I DR
[l |

RAA—

(Admin)

DG

DR/PR

DR
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RAJASTHAN STATE MINES & MINERALS LL'TD
FINAL SENIORITY LIST OF EXECUTIVES

AS ON 1/4/2017

DISCIPLINE — FINANCE & ACCOUNTS

Name of executive

R’\H EV LODHA
| R R.C.VERMA
E-4 SR.MANAG JER

RAII NDR RAO
\\fl()l\ N, \[ Vv \\ \

YK SH: ARMA

DINESH DARGAR
[ KAILASH DOSHI
E-3 MANAGER
RK.SINGH
| BLMITTAL
E-2 DY. MANAGER
[ DRAGARWAL
| PURNIMA DEVPURA
| PAYAL JAIN
I PRIVANKA JAIN
ANAMIKA SHARMA
BHUPENDRA LOHAR
| MANOJ DEORA
| RAJENDRA MEENA
DHULESHWAR MEENA
MUKESH KUMAR
| NEHA W \DH\\ A
RUPENDRA SINGH CHAU

mn AQUE ALAM

5: DY.GEN. MANAGER

H"\N

Date of
Birth

16/01/1961

15/08/1959

21071971 |
31/01/1968 |
04/06/1969 |

07/04/1969
03/10/1969

2406/1958 |

25/08/1958

12/06/1980
06/11/1983
19/09/198 1
22/08/1979
16/08/1986

280671983 |

03/09/1981

05/07/1983
02/02/1981 |
22/11/1984 |

21/03/1984

O8/101987_

l

Date of

| _holding post

2212109
04/11/12
05/11/12
05/11/12
05/11/12
05/11/12
150214

14/10/08
06/11/08

20/05/ ]9\8 e

3/04/02
13/09/12
O3/11/12
3/09/12
0410712

10054
28/04/14

20/05/14

27/04/14

02/ “D ] 4
(09/03/13
14/03/15

21/05/13

Year

2009-10

2012-13

2012-13
2012-13

2012-13

2012-13

2013-14

2008-09
2008-09

2002-03

2012-13
2012-13

2012-13

2014-15
_2014-15
2014-15

2014-15

2014-15 |

2014-15
2014-15
2015-16

N
=

DGM (Admin)
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RAJASTHAN STATE MINES & MINERALS L'TD
FINAL SENIORITY LIST OF EXECUTIVES

AS ON 1/4/2017

Name of executive

| E-5: DY.GEN. MANAGER

( B. Rf\lf\\l

E-4 SR. MANAGER

| GANPAT LAL

| K.L.GANDHI )
| RITESH POKHARNA

| LUCKY BHARGAV

SHAILESH JOSHI
H.GANOTRA

| SHAMIM AHMED

| E-3 MANAGER

| GN.ARYA

| MS.MATHUR

| BRCHOUDHARY

CE-2DY. MANAGER

| VIPIN SHARMA

| SANJAY BHATI

DILEEP ACHARYA

TRAJESH KUMAR MEENA

PRASHANT KR. JOSHI

SHIV KUMAR PRAJAPATI

SAMPAT RAJ DEORA .

| DINESH KACHHAWAHA

| E-1 ASSTT. MANAGER

| MUKESH RAKESH

1 _GIRIRAJ PRASAD JONALIYA

10

13

(]

DISCIPLINE - MECHANICAL
Date of Birth | DAteof [ L
7 holding post | -

- 06/11/1957 15/12/09 - 2009-10
25/12/1958 | 05/10/04 | 2004-05
02/12/1962 | 2207/06 | 2006-07
| 170964 | 20/10/07 j(mﬂ-nx
B 19/10/1965 15/12/09 2009-10
11/01/1968 15/12/09 2009-10
_ | 280061968 | 151209 | 2009-10

13101969 | 15/12/09 2009-
01011962 | 01/07/10 201011
B 2706/1960 | 010711 2011-12
15/02/1962 01/07/12 2012-13

2VII1983 | 06/04/12 2012-
B 01071978 | 05/07/13 2013-14
o 11/02/1986 | 02/07/13 2013-14
10/02/1984 ' 2211413 201314
- I5/08/1989 |  3103/15 2014-13
| 17071985 | 01/04/15 2015-16

13/08/1989 | 07/03/13 2014
| 28/08/1984 12/05/15 2015-16
16/11/1966 | 200214 | 2013-14

01071970 | 20/02/14 | 2013-14

ik
1 i
* i

(,lnup DR/PR

I | DR
n | PR
n | PR

! DR
| DR
! DR
|| DR |
I | DR

[ DR |
| DR

[ DR

| PR
L e

DGM (Admin)
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RAJASTHAN STATE MINES & MINERALS L'TD
FINAL SENIORITY LIST OF EXECUTIVES

DISCIPLINE

AS ON 1/4/2017

ELECTRICAL

Name of executive

E-5: DY.GEN. MANAGER

| RK.SHARMA

NARESH AILANEY
-3 MANAGER

| V.LJAIN

E-2 DY. MANAGER

| VILAS TAVERA
RAJESH KUMAR BISHNOI

RAHUL SHARMA
GAJENDRA DAHIMA

Date of Birth

27/12/1968
26/01/1968

28/09/1983
08/05/1983
28/09/1984
20/02/1985

“Date of
holding po

|

03/11/12

: [
10/01/1960 [ 20/02/14

1209113
16/06/13
17/03/15

5

0511712

| 120315

t |

Year

201215

2012413

2013-14

_2013-14
201314

I
|
N
I

Group ‘ DR/PR

PR
PR

PR
DR

DR
DR

DR

?)Zé&/(:\dmin)




Seniority

| Order

RAJASTHAN STATE MINES & MINERALS L.TD
FINAL SENIORITY LIST OF EXECUTIVES

AS ON 1/4/2017

DISCIPLINE — PERS & ADMIN

Name of executive !
E-4 SR. MANAGER
Tokssoava
R.S.SEKHAWAT a
| RIPAN SANDHU '
| DINESH BHUPESH
B.SPATRABAT
| E-3 MANAGER
IBONAGORA
E- 2DY. MANAGER
DHARMENDRA VIJAY
| ARCIHANA SHARMA
'RACHNA SOLANKI
| RAHUL KOTWAL
NEETU SOLANKI ]
SATYENDRA KRMEENA |
BHAWNA SHARMA

E-1 ASSTT. MANAGER

| NAVNEET BHATNAGAR |
U.C.THANVI

L

|
Date of Birth |

16/01/1969

29/10/1970

13/08/1968
01/06/1964
03/11/1970

03/07/1960

25/11/1981
24/09/1983
18/01/1984
30/12/198 1
27/05/1983
21/09/1981
08/03/1983

01/01/1963
09/07/1962

Date of

~holding post

05/11/12

05/11/12
05/11/12
04/11/12
05/11/12

01/07/12

06/04/12

06/04/12
(3/06/13

09/08/13

12/06/13
10/06/13
21/12/13

20/02/14
- 2002/14

Year

2012-

2012-

2012-

2012-

2012-

2012-

2012-1;

2012-
2013-
2013-
2013-

2013

2013

2013-
2013-

13
14
14
14
14
14

14
14

Group | DR/PR
1 DR
TR . B |
I DR
I DR
1] DR
_ I . DR |
! PR |
1 . DR
o DR
11 DR
I . DR
| I DR
| DR
| . DR
I I
! | PR

Ny

DGM (Admin)



Seniority

_Order | R
E-5: DY.GEN. MANAGER

i

RAJASTHAN STATE MINES & MINERALS LTD
FINAL SENIORITY LIST OF EXECUTIVES

DISCIPLINE — ORE DRESSING

AS ON 1/4/2017

Name of executive

| RK.MEENA 7
| NAVEEN DALAL

| ABDUL MANAN

| MK KATEWA

LN.KACHHAWA

| E-3 MANAGER

LCGOTHWAL

| ANILSOREN
E-2 DY. MANAGER

| SATISH KUMAR JAT

| E-1 ASTT. MANAGER

| RP. BHATNAGAR

| C.PSHANDILYA

| ANIL KuMAwAT

E-4 SR.MANAGER

Date of Birth

07/07/1960

13/09/1962

18/08/1963
15/06/1959
15/07/1968

20/08/1971
01/01/1970

30/07/1979

01/01/1958

04/02/1960

06/06/1959

15/12/09

15712109

05/10/04
22/07/06
15/02/14

01/07/11
0107/11

11012

20/02/14
21/02/14

25/02/14

Date of
_holding post

Year Group | DR/PR
i |

S I -
2009-10 I | PR
J2009-10 | 1 | PR
2004-05 I | PR
2006-07 | PR
2013-1-

W013-14 | 1 | DR
2011-12 i DR
201112 | 1 | DR
201213 [ DR
200314 | 1 | PR
201314 1 | PR
201314 | 0 | PR

oy

DGM (Admin)
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RAJASTHAN STATE MINES & MINERALS L.'TD
FINAL SENIORITY LIST OF EXECUTIVES
AS ON 1/4/2017

DISCIPLINE — MEDICAIL & HEALTH

Semiurity Namec of executive | Date of Birth Dz_nc of ) Year . Group | DR/PR
~ Order - T - ~ | holding post ) T
E-1 SR. MANAGER ' ' ' - . ]
d DR NASREEN BANU | 05/06/1962 | 041112 | 2012-13 1 DR !
| E-2 DY. MANAGER
1 | DRKRISHANBIHARI | 01001980 | 060412 | 201215 | 1 | DR

V5
DGM (Admin)
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RAJASTHAN STATE MINES & MINERALS L.'TD
FINAL SENIORITY LIST OF EXECUTIVES

AS ON 1/4/2017

DISCIPLINE - LAB

Seniority | Name of executive ‘ Date of Birth l);.m- of 1_ Year I Group ‘ DR/PR
Order | ] “holding post | 3 |
| E-3 MANAGER ‘ | . [
[ ! DR. G.LLMEHTA ‘ 11/12/1957 01/07/10 | 2010-11 } Lo PR
EN DR. P.K.BHARGAVA | 100171960 0oL | 2010- |1 | PR
3 [ DR.SSYADAV { 100671963 | 310514 | 2014-15 ‘ | PR
| E-2 DY.MANAGER | | ‘ | 5
!DR.U.S.B-\UIH:I,:\ | 05/01/1968 (06/04/12 [ 2012-13 i [ | DR |
2 | DR. V.K.YADAV | 16/10/1968 | 06/0412 | 2012-13 | | DR 1
3 | DREKANARAMIANGID | gro71980 | ovton2 | 200-13 | 1 \ DR |

DGM (Admin)
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L
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RAJASTHAN STATE MINES & MINERALS L'TD

FINAL SENIORITY LIST OF EXECUTIVES

AS ON 1/4/2017

DISCIPLINE ; MARKETING

Name of executive

E-5: DY.GEN. MANAGER
RAKESH BHATNAGAR
ARUNSINGH
E-4 SRRMANAGER
ARUN KR.SINGH
HANUMANT SINGH
E-3 MANAGER
PKJAIN
NARENDRA GARG
G.P AGARWAL -
E-2DY. MANAGER
MUKESH CHANDEL
RAJ GAURAV AHARI
KAMLESIH TAK
CHETAN MANWANI
ROHIT SHARMA
RAHUL YADAV

|

| Date of Birth

05/10/1959
05/06/1967

02/07/1960

27/06/1969

31011966 |

01/09/1964
05/01/1961

19/04/1982 |
03/01/1981 |

28/06/1984
21/04/1985
20/10/1985
01/01/1984

Date of

(5"”;].’
!?is_l__]_.il."

02/11/12

051112

01/07/10
01/07/10
11//09/13

02/06/13
27/06/13
03/06/13
110315
08/04/15
21/04/15

| holding post |

Year

2012-

_2012-

_2012-
2012-

2010-
2010-

2013

2013-
2013-

20153-
2014
_2015-
2015-

13

15

13

13

Al
1

14

14

14

14

15

16
16

. == 1

[ Group | DR/PR

1| PR
I PR
I | DR
[ DR
| br
1 DR
Lo DR
l DR
1 DR
I DR
. DR
I DR
I DR
\oh

DGM (Admin)
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RAJASTHAN STATE MINES & MINERALS L'TD
FINAL SENIORITY LIST OF EXECUTIVES

Seniority ]
Order

u

F-4 SRMANAGER
\JIII\ JAIN#

| {
J__. b

R 1\\\|'c,1 PTA

- l -2 DY. MANAGER
i ANKIT GUPTA
2 { GAGAN SRIVASTAVA

#Under Suspension

AS ON 1/4/2017

DISCIPLINE : CIVII,

Namec of exccutive

Date of
ie o Vear

|
| Date of Birth .
B holding post * -

T
! 2004 {)5

26/02/1966 | 05/10/04

23/09/1938 14/12/09 l 2009-10
| 07101986 131112 | 2012-13
| 27/08/1984 | 01/10/14 r 2014-15

(,mup | DR/PR

‘+ _
l l IZR '
[ l PR
T T

DR
DR

DGM (Admin)

|
&
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RAJASTHAN STATE MINES & MINERALS L'TD
FINAL SENIORITY LIST OF EXECUTIVES

AS ON 1/4/2017

DISCIPLINE : MATERIALS MANAGEMENT

Seniority Name of executive ‘T I)alte of D;.m- of ‘ Year Group
. Order | 1 Birth | holding post
E-5 DY. GEN.MANAGER _ B
) 1 | SATISH KACHHAWA ' 11/05/1961 04/11/12 [ 2012-13 [
. | E4SROMANAGER 7 L T - B
I | NAVEEN GUPTA | 08/1171964 | 1502714 2013-14
| E-2DY. MANAGER [ |
I I__M.-\NIS_II_I'}]h\l%.»\_l _ L 14011982 | 06/04/12 2012-13 [
2 | GAURAV SHRIVASTAVA | 11021982 06/04/12 2012-13 [
3 HEMANT GAUTAM _ | 06/02/1985 L 06/04/12 | 2012-13 [
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Order

| SYSTEMS
E-5 DY.GENMANAGER

| RK.BHATNAGAR

| RAKESH SONDHIA

| E-2 DY.MGR
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RAJASTHAN STATE MINES & MINERALS L'TD
FINAL SENIORITY LIST OF EXECUTIVES

AS ON 1/4/2017

DISCIPLINE : RESIDUARY

Name of executive

E-S DY.GEN.MANAGER
P.KJAIN

1.S.SARDALIA
E-4 SRMANAGER

| P.N.MAZUMDAR
NEERAJ SHRIMALI
DR. AZIMUDDIN KHAN
E-3 MANAGER '
ASEEM AGARWAL
E-2 DY. MANAGER
AMIT TRIVEDI

SURVEY
-3 MANAGER
D.C.JOSHI

| BABU LAL

Y. K. SHARMA
ANIL ROOP RAI
PLEELA KUMAR
HM.CHHIPA

F-2 DY. MANAGER
DEEPAK CHAUHAN

| INSTRUMENTATION

E-2 DY. MANAGER
PANKAI KUMAR SINGH
SUSHANT VYAS

LAW -
E-3 MANAGER
M.K.SHARMA

LIBRARY

| MAHIMA ANKALA

Dateof |

Birth

15/08/1958 |

210171963

2007/1960 |

27/06/1969

3103/1968 |

02/11/1966

05/06/1983

29/09/1964 |
05/05/1961
07/03/1964 |

04/07/1960
12/12/1964
13/03/1961
212197 |
(ﬂ%ﬁlﬂ?ﬁﬁ
01/09/1985

08/10/1982
06/09/1986 |

30/09/1959

11/12/1979

Date of |

holding post |

15/12/09

153/12/09

010103
15/009

02/11/12
30/12/06

17/07/13

3(1-*‘17.{(:67 i
30/12/06
25/05/08
01/07/11
01/07/12
LH/01/14
0014 |

060412 |

18/06/14

06/04/12 |
02/06/13

20110 |

20/0713

o —
Year Group | DR/PR
200910 |1 PR
2009-10 1 PR
2002-03 I PR
2009-10 I PR |
2012-13 I PR |
2006-07 | I PR
2013-14 | 1 | DR _]
= —
2006-07 1l PR
2000-07 | 1l PR |
2008-09 I PR |
2001-12 I PR
2012-13 11 PR
2013-14 11 PR
2013-14 | | PR |
| f
2012-13 1] l _ DR |
2014-15 I DR l
S - =]
b —
| [
2011-12 I | DR
201314 I DR
[ .
2009-10 | | PR |
2013-14 | 1 DR

DGM (Admin)



